118B.160 Sixth Congressional District.
The Sixth Congressional District shall consist of the following territory:

---CENSUS---
COUNTY PREC NAME TRACT BLK SECT
ANDERSON
BATH
BOURBON
CLARK
ESTILL
FAYETTE
FLEMING
FRANKLIN
HARRISON Al101 SOUTHSIDE
HARRISON A102 CLIFTON VILLAGE
HARRISON B101 CITY FIRE STATION #2
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2024 0202
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2039 0102
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2040
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2042
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2043
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2044
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2045
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2046
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2047
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2048
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2049
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 2050
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 3001
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 3002
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 3006
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 3008
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950400 3009
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2004
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2005
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2006
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2013
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2014
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2015
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2016
HARRISON B102 LIBRARY 950500 2017
HARRISON C101 BUENAVISTA
HARRISON C102 EASTSIDE SCHOOL
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 1025
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 1028
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 1037
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 1046
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 1047
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 2047
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 2048
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 2049
HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 2050

HARRISON D101 COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 950300 2051



HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON

D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101

COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE

950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950300
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500

2052
2065
2067
2068
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
1051
1052
1053
1054
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085



HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE

D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
Al101
A102
A103
Al04
A105
A106
A107
B101
B102
B103
B104

COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
EAST NICHOLASVILLE #1
EAST NICHOLASVILLE #2
WEST NICHOLASVILLE #1
WEST NICHOLASVILLE #2
WEST NICHOLASVILLE #3
KEENE PLACE

KEENE PLACE #2

MARBLE CREEK #1

MARBLE CREEK #2

MARBLE CREEK #3

THE VINEYARD

950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500
950500

1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1096
1097
1098
4013
4014
4015
4017
4018
4020
4021
4022
4029
4030
4031
4032
4035
4036
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4047
4048
4049
4050
4051
4052
4053
4054
4055

0202
0202
0102
0102
0202
0102

0102



JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE

B105
C101
C102
C103
C104
C105
C106
C107
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D102
D102
D102
D103
D105
D105
D105
D105
D105
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101
E102
E102
E102
E102
E103

THE ORCHARD
SULPHUR WELL

LITTLE HICKMAN
MAPLE LEAF

S. E. NICHOLASVILLE #1
SOUTHBROOK

WEST PLACE

SOUTHEAST NICHOLASVILLE #2

NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #1
NORTHEAST WILMORE #1
NORTHEAST WILMORE #1
BETHEL

HIGH BRIDGE

HIGH BRIDGE

HIGH BRIDGE

HIGH BRIDGE

HIGH BRIDGE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

SOUTH KEENE

SOUTH KEENE

SOUTH KEENE

SOUTH KEENE

SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH

060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060400

060400
060400
060400
060400
060400
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060101
060600
060600
060101
060101
060101
060101
060600

4007
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5052
1002
1006
5002

4010
4011
4012
4016
4018
2000
2001
2002
2005
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3011
3012
3013
3014
3028
3029
2000
2004
4000
4004
4006
4035
1000

0203

0202
0202

0202

0102
0102
0102
0202

0202
0202

0202
0202
0202

0102

0202
0202
0102



JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1001

JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1002
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1003
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1004
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1005
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1011
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1012
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1013
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1014
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1015
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1017
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1034
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1037
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1038
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1039
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1040
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1041
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1042
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 1043
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 2001
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 2004 0102
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CH 060600 2005
JESSAMINE E105 IMPERIAL

JESSAMINE F101 S W NICHOLASVILLE #1

JESSAMINE F102 S W NICHOLASVILLE #2

JESSAMINE F103 S W NICHOLASVILLE #3

JESSAMINE F104 S W NICHOLASVILLE #4

JESSAMINE F105 S W NICHOLASVILLE #5

MADISON

MENIFEE

MONTGOMERY

NICHOLAS

POWELL

ROBERTSON

SCOTT

WOLFE

WOODFORD

Effective: February 10, 2012

History: Repealed and reenacted 2012 Ky. Acts ch. 3, sec. 6, effective February 10,
2012. -- Repealed and reenacted 2002 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 144, effective January 31,
2002. -- Amended 1994 Ky. Acts ch. 497, sec. 8, effective November 9, 1994. a€*
Created 1991 (2nd Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 4, sec. 6, effective December 20, 1991.



